PERMISSION FORM

By signing below I agree that:

- 1. I understand I must register my dancer for Winter Dance Team on the MVHS website and pay the athletic fee BEFORE the placement tryouts in October.
- 2. I have read & signed the expectations of dancers and parents form.
- 3. I understand the commitment, tradition and dedication to be a part of this team.
- 4. I understand the estimated costs to be a part of the Viewettes Dance Team.
- 5. I agree to participate in ALL practices, performances, fundraisers & the Booster Club.
- 6. I agree to display good sportsmanship throughout the entire season.
- 7. I understand it is MANDATORY to volunteer at the Winterfest Dance Team Competition on Sat 1/25/25.
- 8. I have attached my \$175 Booster Club fee check or cash to the bottom of this form OR paid the team Venmo @Viewettes-Dance-Team. The Venmo profile picture is our black, white, and green team logo QR code below. I understand what these funds will be used for. If using Venmo please make sure you choose the correct account! There are two other accounts that are similar in name. Please note your dancers name in the comments of your payment.

dancer signature		date
parent signature		date
parent phone		
parent email		
		Viewettes Dance Team @Viewettes-Dance-Team
	ATTACH CHECK HERE	
		venmo
		(a) (b)